
Bid Tabulation 

Construction of the Little Creek Boat Ramp 

Contract Number #NAT18001-Little_Creek 

Date February 16, 2018 at 1PM Local Time 

Company Lump Sum Base 
Bid 

Alternate 1 Awarded  

Dissen & Juhn Company $1,746,992.00 $350,000.00 NOT AWARDED 

JJID Inc. $1,552,000.00 $30,000.00 NOT AWARDED 

Diamond Materials LLC. $1,842,500.00 $247,000.00 NOT AWARDED 

George & Lynch $1,346,940.00 $40,000.00 AWARDED Base 
+ Alternate 1 

Mumford & Miller 
Concrete Inc. 

$1,485,500.00 $75,000.00 NOT AWARDED 

Zack Excavating Inc. $1,784,070.74 $412,500.00 NOT AWARDED 

 

In accordance with the bid documents and bid forms, this award was based on the lowest lump sum 

base bid plus Alternates added to the lump sum base bid in any combination. Therefore, George and 

Lynch was awarded the base bid plus alternate 1.  

 


